
UTILITY NAME: BOCILLA UTILITIES, INC. 

SYSTEM NAME I COUNTY: 

PUMPING AND PURCHASED WATER STATISTICS 

FINISHED WATER USED TOTAL WATER 
WATER WATER FOR LINE PUMPED AND 

PURCHASED PUMPED FLUSHING, PURCHASED 
FOR RESALE FROM WELLS FIGHTING ( Omit OOO's ) 

MONTH ( Omit OOO's ) ( Omit OOO's ) FIRES, ETC. I (b)+(c)-(d) ] 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

January 2,120 201 1,919 
February 1,993 193 1,800 
March 2,605 185 2,420 
April 2,734 180 2,554 
May 2,706 123 2,583 
June 3,132 109 3,023 
July 3,378 42 3,336 
August 2,390 29 2,361 
September 2,207 59 2,148 
October 2,128 35 2,093 
November 2,253 41 2,212 
December 2,630 44 2,586 

Total 
for Year 30,276 ° 1,241 29,035 

Ifwater is purchased for resale, indicate the following: 
Vendor Englewood Water District 
Point of delivery Interconnect north of Buck Creek SR 775 Englewood, FL 

If water is sold to other water utilities for redistribution, list names of such utilities below: 

YEAR OF REPORT 
December 31, 2019 

WATER SOLD 
TO 

CUSTOMERS 
( Omit OOO's ) 

(t) 
1,669 
1,585 
2,066 
2,143 
2,112 
1,872 
2,013 
1,466 
1,432 
1,525 
1,610 
1,826 

21,319 

Please note that some months Englewood Water District billing and billing to customers can be days apart, thus showing 
more water sold than purchased, but in the following months it will even out. 

Utility experiencing water leak at present and is in process of finding and curing 

List for each source of supply: 

Englewood Water District 

SOURCE OF SUPPLY 

CAPACITY 
OF WELL 

W-ll 
GROUP 

SYSTEM _____ _ 

GALLONS 
PER DAY TYPE OF 

FROM SOURCE SOURCE 

Unlimited EWD 




