December 31, 2019

SYSTEM NAME / COUNTY:

PUMPING AND PURCHASED WATER STATISTICS

MONTH (a)	WATER PURCHASED FOR RESALE (Omit 000's) (b)	FINISHED WATER PUMPED FROM WELLS (Omit 000's) (c)	WATER USED FOR LINE FLUSHING, FIGHTING FIRES, ETC. (d)	TOTAL WATER PUMPED AND PURCHASED (Omit 000's) [(b)+(c)-(d)] (e)	WATER SOLD TO CUSTOMERS (Omit 000's) (f)		
January	2,120		201	1,919	1,669		
February	1,993		193	1,800	1,585		
March	2,605		185	2,420	2,066		
April	2,734		180	2,554	2,143		
May	2,706		123	2,583	2,112		
June	3,132		109	3,023	1,872		
July	3,378		42	3,336	2,013		
August	2,390		29	2,361	1,466		
September	2,207		59	2,148	1,432		
October	2,128		35	2,093	1,525		
November	2,253		41	2,212	1,610		
December	2,630	-	44	2,586	1,826		
Total for Year	30,276	0	1,241	29,035	21,319		
If water is purchased for resale, indicate the following: Vendor Englewood Water District							

Point of delivery

Interconnect north of Buck Creek SR 775 Englewood, FL

If water is sold to other water utilities for redistribution, list names of such utilities below:

Please note that some months Englewood Water District billing and billing to customers can be days apart, thus showing

more water sold than purchased, but in the following months it will even out.

Utility experiencing water leak at present and is in process of finding and curing

SOURCE OF SUPPLY

List for each source of supply:	CAPACITY OF WELL	GALLONS PER DAY FROM SOURCE	TYPE OF SOURCE
Englewood Water District		Unlimited	EWD